
 

 

 
 

Baylor College of Dentistry 
Academic Calendar 2011-12 

 
Date Activity Class 

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 Last Day for Payment of Fees for Summer Clinic for Current DDS & DH 
Students 

DDS & DH 

Monday, June 6, 2011 Monday, SUMMER CLINIC BEGINS D3, D-4 and DH 
Sr. 

Tuesday, June 7, 2011 Monday, QA/RM Program (D3-D4 & DH Sr.) –  
Clinics Closed From 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

D-3, D-4 & DH 
Sr. 

Thursday, June 9, 2011 Census Date DH Sr. 

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 Census Date DDS 

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 Last Day for Payment of Fees for Entering Graduate Students  

Thursday, June 23,  2011 – Friday, June 24, 
2011 

Orientation for Entering Graduate Students Graduate 
Students 

Friday, June 24, 2011 15th Class Day DH Sr. 

Monday, June 27, 2011 SUMMER GRADUATE SESSION BEGINS Graduate 
Students 

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 Graduate Core Courses Begin Graduate 
Students 

Friday, July 1, 2011 Census Date Graduate 
Students 

Friday, July 1, 2011 20th Class Day DDS 

Monday, July 4, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Monday & Tuesday, July TBA, 2011 9:00 AM, National Board Exams Part I (Mon.) and Dental Hygiene 
(Tues.) (To be announced) 

 

Friday, July 15, 2011 SUMMER CLINIC ENDS DDS & DH 

Monday, July 18, 2011 15th Class Day Graduates 

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 Summer Semester Grades Due By 12:00 NOON DDS & DH 

September 9-12, 2011 WREB Exam Makeup exam at UTHSC San Antonio D-4, DH-2 

Monday, August 8, 2011 – Friday, August 12, 
2011 

Orientation DDS (D1);  
DH (JR) 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 Last Day for Payment of Tuition & Fees 5:00 p.m. All 

Friday, August 12, 2011 SUMMER GRADUATE SESSION ENDS Graduate 
Students 

Monday, August 15, 2011 8:00 AM, FALL SEMESTER BEGINS All 

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Summer Grades Due By 12:00 NOON Graduate 
Students 

Tuesday, August 9, 2011 Last Day to File Proposal Graduate 
Students 

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 12th Class Day – Census Date All 

Monday, September 5, 2011 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Monday, September 12, 2011 20th Class Day All 

Friday, September 16, 2011 Last Day to Schedule Defense Graduate 
Students 

Friday, September 30, 2011 Last Day to Defend Graduate 
Students 

Friday, October 14, 2011 Last Day to Submit ETD in Final Form Graduate 
Students 

Friday, November 11, 2011 Last Day to Submit Final Corrections of ETD Graduate 
Students 

Monday, November 21-Friday, 25, 2011 Fall Semester Recess All 

Thursday, November 24 & Friday November, 
25, 2011 

University Holiday (Offices Closed) 
All 

Friday, December 9, 2011 FALL SEMESTER INSTRUCTION ENDS All 

December 12-16, 2011 Fall Semester Examination Period All 

Friday, December 16, 2011 5:00 PM, Holiday Recess Begins All 

Friday, December 16, 2011 Award MS and PhD Degrees Graduate 
Students 



 

 

Friday, December 23, 2011 –Saturday, 
December 31, 2011 

University Holiday (Offices Closed) 
All 

 
2012 

 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2012 Staff Resumes All 

Tuesday, January 3, 2012 Fall Semester Grades Due, Noon  

Wednesday, January 4, 2012 Last Day for Payment of Tuition and Fees All 

Thursday, January 5, 2012   Faculty Retreat (Tentative) 

 Last Day to Submit Proposal 

 
Graduate 
Students 

Monday, January 9, 2012 Monday, 8:00 AM, SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS All 

Friday, January 13, 2012 Friday, CLINICS CLOSED – Southwest Dental Conference  

Friday, January 20, 2012 Convocation-No classes – Maintain Clinical Operations All 

Monday, January 16, 2012 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 12th Class Day – Census Date  All 

Monday, February 6, 2012 Monday, 20th Class Day All 

Friday, February 10, 2012 Last Day to Schedule Defense Graduate 
Students 

February 6-8, 2012  MOCK BOARDS – Fourth Year Dental (To be announced) D-4 

Friday, March 9, 2012 Last Day to Defend Graduate 
Students 

Monday, March 19 –Friday, March 23, 2012 Spring Semester Recess  All 

Friday, March 23, 2012 Last Day to Submit ETD in Final Form Graduate 
Students 

Wednesday, April 4, 2012  Student Research Day - Clinic closed for DDS/DH (To be announced)  

Friday, April 13, 2012 Last Day to Submit Final Corrections to ETD Graduate 
Students 

April - May WREB EXAM - (To be announced) D-4, DH-2 

Friday, May 11, 2012 Spring Instruction Ends – 5 p.m. 
Friday, Grades Due for Graduating Students By 12:00 NOON 

All 
For Degree 
Candidates 

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 PM, Graduation Announcement for Graduating Students  

Monday, May 14 – Friday, May 18, 2012 Examination Period (for all except graduating students)  

Friday, May 18, 2012 Friday, GRADUATE SEMESTER ENDS. Note: Graduate specialty 
students academic enrollment may extend to June 30 for select 
programs. 

Graduate 
Students 

May  AWARDS CEREMONY (To be announced)  

Tuesday, May 22, 2012  GRADUATION EXERCISE - 10:00 a.m.  

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Spring Semester Grades Due for all Other Students by 12:00 NOON  

Monday, May 28, 2012 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

*University Holidays Tentative; Calendars subject to change without notice as necessitated by governing authorities or administrative 
needs. 

 
 
 

 


